
Binyar
d

vbinyard@schools.nyc.g
ov

https://zoom.us/j/95632340578?
pwd=OR4lkMG7BjhWubrNYACtPk5G
953iPl.1
Meeting ID: 956 3234 0578
Passcode: 964622

Leslie bleslie@schools.nyc.gov https://zoom.us/j/97246908196?
pwd=DKj0LFNrWhgrOPp51ppbmbfTx
kwpuX.1

Mitchel
l

EMitche8@schools.nyc.g
ov

https://meet.google.com/bem-bbhg-
sso

Pfeffer apfeffer2@schools.nyc.g
ov https://meet.google.com/rjk-ojgi-dfr

Shkab
ara tshkabara@schools.nyc.g

ov

https://zoom.us/j/91908484796?
pwd=urSoxIZtncZlP4rcfgJIPbYOclcq
Ms.1

Cojoca
rita

ecojocarita@schools.nyc.
gov https://meet.google.com/dgb-wdza-fbx

Green LGREEN25@SCHOOL
S.NYC.GOV

https://zoom.us/j/97063616514?
pwd=i4TTzp4nbgbba9LKOStuzDaDa
9SkQu.1

Meeting ID: 970 6361 6514
Passcode: 428559

Hempe
l

ahempel2@schools.nyc.g
ov

https://zoom.us/j/96563212730?
pwd=yYHr5MLqYaotODwihWsDlq6hF
GXpnv.1

Meeting ID: 965 6321 2730
Passcode: 892260

Jashyn AJashyn@schools.nyc.go
v

Jones cjones100@schools.nyc.
gov

Leslie bleslie@schools.nyc.gov
Mende
z

cmendez21@schools.nyc
.gov

Mitchel
l

EMitche8@schools.nyc.g
ov

Perez WPerez3@schools.nyc.g
ov

Pfeffer apfeffer2@schools.nyc.g
ov

Romai
n

lromain4@schools.nyc.
gov

Santia
go

JSantia3@schools.nyc.go
v https://meet.google.com/acv-iekc-tai

Shkab
ara

tshkabara@schools.nyc.g
ov

Small Dsmall8@schools.nyc.go
v

Vasile jvasile@schools.nyc.gov https://zoom.us/j/94201377809?
pwd=fnzeb0kaHtD7tUbbk6a6BADQP
FpnWU.1

Waldm
an

pwaldman3@schools.n
yc.gov https://meet.google.com/kjm-dbve-sgg

Ward cward53@schools.nyc.go
v https://meet.google.com/qnz-ivez-eea

Wilson dwilson31@schools.ny
c.gov

https://meet.google.com/tfx-bjks-kry?
authuser=0
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Cojoca
rita

ecojocarita@schools.nyc.
gov https://meet.google.com/dgb-wdza-fbx

Green LGREEN25@SCHOOL
S.NYC.GOV

https://zoom.us/j/97063616514?
pwd=i4TTzp4nbgbba9LKOStuzDaDa
9SkQu.1

Meeting ID: 970 6361 6514
Passcode: 428559

Hempe
l

ahempel2@schools.nyc.g
ov

https://zoom.us/j/96563212730?
pwd=yYHr5MLqYaotODwihWsDlq6hF
GXpnv.1

Meeting ID: 965 6321 2730
Passcode: 892260

Jashyn AJashyn@schools.nyc.go
v

Jones cjones100@schools.nyc.
gov

Leslie bleslie@schools.nyc.gov
Mende
z

cmendez21@schools.nyc
.gov

Mitchel
l

EMitche8@schools.nyc.g
ov

Perez WPerez3@schools.nyc.g
ov

Pfeffer apfeffer2@schools.nyc.g
ov

Romai
n

lromain4@schools.nyc.
gov

Santia
go

JSantia3@schools.nyc.go
v https://meet.google.com/acv-iekc-tai

Shkab
ara

tshkabara@schools.nyc.g
ov

Small Dsmall8@schools.nyc.go
v

Vasile jvasile@schools.nyc.gov https://zoom.us/j/94201377809?
pwd=fnzeb0kaHtD7tUbbk6a6BADQP
FpnWU.1

Waldm
an

pwaldman3@schools.n
yc.gov https://meet.google.com/kjm-dbve-sgg

Ward cward53@schools.nyc.go
v https://meet.google.com/qnz-ivez-eea

Wilson dwilson31@schools.ny
c.gov

https://meet.google.com/tfx-bjks-kry?
authuser=0

Caruso

scaruso12@schools.ny
c.gov

https://meet.google.com/wie-dbmm-
cam
Or dial: +1 413-418-0794 PIN: 
822447648

Chan mchan32@schools.nyc
.gov

https://meet.google.com/bva-wodk-
was
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Jones cjones100@schools.nyc.
gov

https://zoom.us/j/99994036879?
pwd=QWWIEoaiMsUbG2bbC93J0nZI
8EHP1E.1

Meeting ID: 999 9403 6879
Passcode: 894322

+16465588656,,99994036879#,,,,*89
4322# US (New York)

Diaz cdiaz88@schools.nyc.
gov

https://zoom.us/meeting/register/
LgFxqyxiQAmViI3QEDCpPg

Assif lassif3@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/onk-mpqq-
qgc

Binyar
d

vbinyard@schools.nyc.g
ov

Cherub
in

echerubin@schools.nyc.g
ov https://meet.google.com/aeh-etxu-xjg

Jashyn AJashyn@schools.nyc.go
v

https://meet.google.com/ajb-vpxk-vie
Dial-in: (US) +1 929-279-4768
PIN: 579 289 096#

Leslie bleslie@schools.nyc.gov
Mende
z

cmendez21@schools.nyc
.gov meet.google.com/hyf-zvdf-zns 

Mitchel
l

EMitche8@schools.nyc.g
ov

Perez WPerez3@schools.nyc.g
ov https://meet.google.com/ejg-czkn-iha

Pfeffer apfeffer2@schools.nyc.g
ov

Romai
n

lromain4@schools.nyc.
gov

https://meet.google.com/uiw-yksy-hzh
Dial-in: (US) +1 513-536-8215
PIN: 885 215 614#

Shkab
ara

tshkabara@schools.nyc.g
ov

Small Dsmall8@schools.nyc.go
v

https://meet.google.com/hyf-zvdf-zns
Or dial: (US) +1 352-888-6367 PIN: 
914 792 523#
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